NEXT Triangular Truss
42 www.next-truss.com
NX43 TRIANGLE
Looking for a bigger triangle truss then the NX33?
Look no furthe! NX43 is a mid-sized triangular truss
that is meant for medium-duty use. The NX43 truss
is made of main tubes (51 x 2 mm) and braces (20 x
2 mm).

16,4 200 6 1651 4 1199 6 851 5 703 6
19,7 146 8 1376 7 1010 8 710 8 580 8
26,2 80 15 1014 12 752 15 518 14 425 15
32,8 49 24 789 19 591 24 399 22 333 24
39,4 32 34 626 28 474 34 315 32 265 34
45,9 22 47 505 39 387 47 256 44 214 46
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
 limited by interaction of shear and moment at the connection
Displacement connection is decisive!
NEXT Triangular Truss
46 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NX43-025 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 25 CM 51X2mm
NX43-050 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 50 CM 51X2mm
NX43-075 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 75 CM 51X2mm
NX43-081 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 81 CM 51X2mm
NX43-100 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 100 CM 51X2mm
NX43-150 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 150 CM 51X2mm
NX43-200 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 200 CM 51X2mm
NX43-250 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 250 CM 51X2mm
NX43-300 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 300 CM 51X2mm
NX43-350 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 350 CM 51X2mm
NX43-400 TRIANGLE NX43 LENGTH 400 CM 51X2mm
NX43 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NH43-025 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 25 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-050 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 50 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-075 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 75 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-081 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 81 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-100 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 100 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-150 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 150 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-200 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 200 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-250 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 250 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-300 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 300 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-350 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 350 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43-400 SQUARE NH43 LENGTH 400 CM 48,3x3mm
NH43 LENGTHS
NEXT Triangular Truss
47www.next-truss.com
Productcode Size in cm